
 

 

SMALL MARBLE LOAF 

 
Ingredients : Caster sugar , Butter [MILK] , Eggs [EGG] , Gluten free 
self raising flour (Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat,Raising Agents
(Mono Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate),Stabiliser (Xanthan 
Gum)) , Ground almonds [NUTS] , Cocoa powder , Natural vanilla 
(Glycerine,Vanilla Powder) , Gluten free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium 
Bicarbonate,sodium di hydrogen diphosphate)  
 
Suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame 
and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 450 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 8461 1880 
Energy (KCal) 2027 450 
Fat (g) 129 29 
of which Saturates (g) 68 15 
Carbohydrate (g) 188 42 
of which Sugars (g) 132 29 
Protein (g) 23.96 5.32 
Fibre (g) 7.48 1.66 
Salt (g) 2.12 0.47 

 


